SOLID WASTE EQUIPMENT ACQUISITION FUND SUMMARY

FY 20014/15
Beginning Resources
Total Revenues
Reserve for Encumbrance

Total Resources

Approved Expenditures
Add:
Trucks with Knucklebooms for Brush
Crew
Total Revised Expenditures

Total Appropriations

Ending Resources

$398,592
1,000,000

0

1,398,592

971,000

146,276

1,117,276
_SLII7276_

$281,316



