SOLID WASTE EQUIPMENT ACQUISITION FUND SUMMARY FY 20014/15

Beginning Resources	\$398,592
Total Revenues	1,000,000
Reserve for Encumbrance	0
Total Resources	1,398,592
Approved Expenditures Add:	971,000
Trucks with Knucklebooms for Brush Crew	146,276
Total Revised Expenditures	1,117,276
Total Appropriations	\$1,117,276
Ending Resources	\$281,316